5.14
9.39

E

34.55

37.37

21.18
29.34
33.27
36.54

E

41.56

46.56
46.56
57.25

Torjunnat

Assiit-Ilves 3-1

21.9.19
Y: 4378

2 min

2 min

2-1av

2 min
2 min
2 min
2 min

3-1

2 min
2 min

2 min

4+7+8=19
7+3+8=18

Roni Hirvonen
(Edwin Hedberg,
Peter Tiivola)

Jarkko Parikka, I
Otto Kivenmaiki, A

Joose Antonen
(Teemu Lepaus,
Teemu Rautiainen)
Edwin Hedberg

Erik Ahopelto, I
Nikolas Matinpalo, I
Teemu Vuorisalo, A
Miro Mikinen, A

Niklas Peltomiki
(Mikko Salmio,

Peter Tiivola)

Valtteri Phlajamiki, A
Samuli Vainionpai, I
Jyri Marttinen, A

Sami Aittokallio, A
Lukas Dostal, I
(pois 57.05-60.00)

Nimi M S R + - Aika
Appelgren, Niklas o) o] o) o] o) 14:15
Hedberg, Edwin 1 1 0 2 0 16:46
Hirvonen, Roni 1 0 0 2 0 13:49
Kiveld, Niko 0 o) 0 o) 0 13:08
Kivenmaki, Otto 0 0 2 0 0 12:40
Marttinen, Jyri o} 0o 2 1 [} 20:40
Makinen, Miro 0 0 2 0 0 14:06
Niemeldinen, Markus 0 0 0 0 0 21:19
Peltomaki, Niklas 1 0 0 2 0 14:33
Pihlajamaiki, Valtteri 0 o) 2 o) o) 13:33
Rekonen, Aleksi 0 0 0 0 0 11:42
Salmela, Saku 0 o) 0 1 0 15:22
Salmio, Mikko o) 1 o) 2 0 10:10
Spink, Tylor 0 0 o] 0 0 17:08
Spink, Tyson o) o] o) o] o) 17:11
Stenqvist, Jakob 0 o) 0 o) 0 17:48
Taimi, Tommi 0 0 0 1 o) 17:17
Tiivola, Peter 0 2 0 2 0 17:59
Vuorisalo, Teemu 0 o) 2 1 0 11:06

Aittokallio, Sami

Tarasov, Daniil



